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Portsmouth 

FREE OF CHARGE ACTIVITIES CHARGEABLE EXCURSIONS 

Basketball Match 

Cambridge 

 

 Modern Art 

St Mary’s Tower 

Warner Bros Studios 

Covered Market and Exeter College 

Stratford and Warwick 

Jesus College 

Noodle Night 

Merton College ChoirLive Jazz & Wine 

Magdalen College 

Beer School 

Bath and Stonehenge Crepe Evening 

     Conversation Club 

 

Tennis Class 

Bate Music Collection 

Burger and Beer 

Table Football Competition 

Football Game 

MAY ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

Christ Church College 

Cardiff and Wales Free London Trip 

London Greenwich  Europa League Final 

Warner Bros Studios 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME 
MEETING 

POINT 

MINIMUM 

AGE 
OTHER DETAILS 

London and Museums Monday 2nd May, 8.15 am Caramba Café Any Visit the greatest city in the world! Book in reception 

Jesus College Tuesday 3rd May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Stunning college in the centre of town 

Modern Art Wednesday 4th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any The Oxford Museum of Modern Art 

Beer School Thursday 5th May, 6.45 pm Carfax Tower Adult Learn about the beers of the world. Tasting and drinking! 

Basketball Match Friday 6th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Woodstock Rd for a game. Bring out your inner Magic Johnson! 

Cardiff and Wales Saturday 7th May, 8.15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Warner Bros Studios Sunday 8th May, 8.15 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Covered Market Monday 9th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the oldest market in Oxford and also Exeter College secret garden! 

Pancakes! Tuesday 10th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Enjoy delicious and traditional pancakes! Lots of different toppings 

Live Jazz and Wine Wednesday 11th May, 7.45 pm Carfax Tower Over 18 Enjoy great Jazz at the coolest bar in town! 

Evesong at Merton Thursday 12th May, 5.45 pm Carfax Tower Any Choral evensong at Merton College 

Tennis Class Friday 13th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Improve your backhand at the North Oxford Tennis Club! 

Cambridge Saturday 14th May, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 15th May 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Magdalen College Monday 16th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit famous Magdalen college and you may be lucky and spot deer in the gardens! 

Table Football Tuesday 17th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Lets use our new table football and run a tournament with all school fellows! 

Europa League Final Wednesday 18th May, 7.30 pm Carfax Tower Over 18 Watch the Europa League Final at the Eurobar 

Conversation Club Thursday 19th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Cafe Any One of our teachers will lead an informal talk on a topic with all of you in the school 

Bate Music Collection Friday 20th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the music museum of the University of Oxford 

London Greenwich Saturday 21st May, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Harry Potter Studios Sunday 22nd May, 12.30 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Football Match Monday 23rd May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Football match at Oxford Football City Club ground! Bring your football gear 

Burger and Beer Tuesday 24th May, 6.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18’s Enjoy a beer and a burger at the Four Candles pub! 

Christ Church College Wednesday 25th May 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any The most famous college at Oxford. As seen in the Harry Potter films! 

Noodle Night Thursday 26th May, 6.00 pm Carfax Tower Any Please join us for delicious noodle dishes in a local restaurant! 

St Mary’s Tower Friday 27th May, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the official church of the university and climb to the top of the tower to get to see Oxford skyline 

London and Museums Saturday 28th May, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Portsmouth Sunday 29th May, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES IN THE RECEPTION!  


